
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

No.
99
52
65
28
51
96
32
3

45
39
93
26
10
44
61
20
5

27
68
70
25
87
41
8

11
90
77
62
91
21
57
89
18
84
22
17
67
19
36
69
66
15
50
42
59

Name
EDSERGIO DE JESUS
EDUARDO BURR
RENAN MORO
RENAN PEZANI
BRUNO AMATE
FELIPE CAMBUSAVO
SERGINHO
PASQUALE CIORCIARI
ADELINO
ENZO FERACINI
CARLOS SARAIVA
CAIO BALDOINO
DOUGLAS ROCHA
CLAUDIO DE ARAUJO
EDGAR GUSHIKEN
JOAO PAULO
RAFAEL AZENFRATZ
MARCOS GAIO
RODOLFO MAZONI
GUSTAVO CAMERA
THIAGO MERONHA
LUIZ DA MOTTA
JONAS VIEIRA
LEONEL JUNIOR
RUBERLEI BUENO
RODRIGO ANTUNES
HARLEY DOS SANTOS
FLAVIO ROBERTO
ANDERSON GAMB
ANDRE CUNHA
FERNANDO AKAZAWA
THIAGO TOMOTO
ANDERSON COSTA
FELIPE DA SILVA
PAULO NUNES
LOURENCO MARINS
MARCELO CONDE
SILVIO BRESSAN
LEONARDO MARQUES
ANDRE LARA
LUCIANO SANTOS
ALEX SANDRO DE MATOS
ANDRE DO AMARAL
VINICIUS AUGUSTO
WILLIAN SATO

In Session
2a GRUPO A
4a GRUPO A
6a GRUPO A
2a GRUPO A
2a GRUPO A
5a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
6a GRUPO C
3a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
4a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO B
5a GRUPO A
4a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
6a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO A
5a GRUPO B
4a GRUPO B
3a GRUPO A
6a GRUPO A
5a GRUPO A
3a GRUPO B
4a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO A
6a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO C
4a GRUPO C
4a GRUPO B
4a GRUPO B
2a GRUPO B
5a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO B
4a GRUPO B
5a GRUPO C
5a GRUPO A

Overall BestTm

1:34.423

1:35.060

1:35.226

1:36.230

1:36.459

1:37.302

1:37.731

1:37.838

1:37.888

1:38.216

1:38.627

1:39.127

1:39.138

1:39.962

1:40.490

1:40.638

1:40.713

1:40.742

1:40.851

1:40.958

1:41.065

1:41.726

1:41.768

1:42.023

1:42.044

1:42.424

1:42.667

1:42.683

1:42.740

1:42.953

1:43.010

1:43.017

1:43.136

1:43.219

1:43.520

1:43.560

1:44.160

1:44.548

1:45.504

1:45.512

1:45.533

1:45.568

1:45.654

1:45.730

1:45.734
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Pos
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

No.
64
83
46
47
12
55
76
35
48
82
13
78
34
88
75
9

24
53
29
98
31
14
73
79
16
72
54
86
95
56
23
37
74
80
38
81
30
2

49
6

33
92
60
85
63

Name
MARCIO DA SILVA
MARCOS FUGISE
JEFFERSON BEZERRA
CARLOS MARTINS
CASSIANO DE ABREU
RODRIGO DINIS
CLAUDIA MORAES
LUCAS DE CAMPOS
BRUNO ARAUJO
CAIO HIGASHI
ALEXANDRE LUCATO
ANDRE COSTA
EDSON BALDOINO
RODRIGO OLIVEIRA
RICARDO MARINHEIRO
CRISTIANO SILVA
GIOVANI COLLET
RODRIGO LEME
JOSE JUNIOR
MICHEL PALOMO
KAIO DE OLIVEIRA
LAURO BARBEITO
HUMBERTO TEIXEIRA
FRANK DE MORAES
EMERSON CHIARI
ARTHUR VERONA
LUIZ ANTONIO
DANIEL AUGUSTO
JOEL FILHO
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA
MARILENO DE MATOS
JOAO HENRIQUE
RAUL LUIS
WILLIAN BEZERRA
LUAN XAVIER
FERNANDO GRANERO
ISMAEL CARDOSO
BRUNO GIANNINI
DANILO ARAUJO
BENIZ DE CAMPOS
ANDERSON GOMES
ROBSON FERNANDES
LEANDRO SANTOS
JOSE ALVES
RAFAEL ARCANJO

In Session
1a GRUPO A
5a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO B
1a GRUPO B
4a GRUPO B
4a GRUPO C
5a GRUPO B
3a GRUPO B
2a GRUPO C
6a GRUPO B
2a GRUPO C
5a GRUPO B
1a GRUPO B
5a GRUPO C
5a GRUPO C
5a GRUPO B
5a GRUPO B
5a GRUPO C
4a GRUPO C
4a GRUPO B
6a GRUPO C
3a GRUPO D
4a GRUPO C
2a GRUPO D
3a GRUPO C
6a GRUPO B
2a GRUPO C
3a GRUPO C
2a GRUPO C
2a GRUPO B
5a GRUPO D
3a GRUPO D
2a GRUPO C
5a GRUPO D
5a GRUPO C
5a GRUPO C
2a GRUPO D
2a GRUPO C
2a GRUPO D
3a GRUPO D
3a GRUPO D
5a GRUPO D
6a GRUPO C
4a GRUPO D

Overall BestTm

1:45.882

1:46.140

1:46.339

1:46.531

1:46.537

1:46.822

1:47.021

1:47.598

1:47.833

1:47.947

1:47.973

1:48.229

1:48.653

1:48.785

1:49.266

1:49.700

1:50.115

1:50.815

1:52.335

1:52.518

1:52.844

1:53.589

1:56.650

1:56.891

1:57.204

1:57.540

1:57.598

1:57.818

1:58.320

1:58.908

1:59.844

2:01.150

2:01.486

2:01.837

2:02.346

2:03.508

2:03.850

2:05.387

2:06.029

2:06.353

2:06.369

2:06.877

2:07.168

2:07.784

2:08.822
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Pos
91
92
93
94

No.
7

71
97
58

Name
ADRIANO NETTO
LUIS VERONA
RAFAEL DE CARIA
DANILLO SERAFIM

In Session
3a GRUPO D
4a GRUPO D
5a GRUPO D
5a GRUPO D

Overall BestTm

2:09.988

2:11.164

2:14.223

2:33.047
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